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CAMPEONATO DE PORTUGAL DE OFFROAD

2013

7 OFFROAD DE LOUSADA 2

4 OFFROAD DE MONTALEGRE 1
5 OFFROAD DE MONTALEGRE 2

1 OFFROAD DE LOUSADA 1

8 OFFROAD DE MACAO

2 32° OFFROAD DE SEVER DO VOUGA
3 OFFROAD DE CASTELO BRANCO

6 33° OFFROAD DE SEVER DO VOUGA

TOTAL

NOMES

Final

Final 12 Mange22 Mange32 Mange Final 1% Mange2® Mange32 Mange Final 1% Mange22 Mange32 Mange Final 12 Mange22 Mange32 Mange Final 12 Mange22 Mangé3® Mange Final 12 Mange22 Mange 3% Mange

Final 17 Mange22 Mange 3% Mange

12 Mange 22 Mange 32 Mange
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HELDER Gongalves de MIRANDA
1 408 1CELSO de Jesus Sousa MOURA

14161

10

20

10 : [8]

JOSE Alberto Correia Rodrigues POLONIG¢ 126

JOSE Miguel da Silva e SOUSA
NUNO Miguel Morais da SILVA

30 1402

4° ! 403!
1 415

50

'+ 414 1ANTONIO José dos Santos ALVES

7° 1 411:JULIO Ribeiro Teixeira BASTOS

6°

JOSE Joaquim ANTUNES da Fabrica
Bruno MIGUEL Lopes TEIXEIRA

1 409!

80

L4171

Qo

CLAUDIA Sofia Fernandes SOUSA
RUI Filipe Rodrigues RALHA

10° 1 404
11° ; 406

Sérgio MIGUEL Ferreira NUNES
HELDER Filipe Moreira PONTES
PAULO Filipe Lima de CASTRO

425
410
426
419

24
23

TIAGO Filipe da Costa MARTINS

1 427 'FERNANDO Ant6nio Marques da SILVA

José PAULO PEREIRA de Carvalho
Bruno ANDRE Ribeiro FERREIRA

VALTER Rodrigues MARTINHO

407
421
405

1420

'RUI Miguel Ribeiro CARDOSO

DARIO Daniel Figueiredo MONTEIRO
RUI Miguel da Costa GUEDES

1422
412
1424

1 JOSE Mério Teixeira MACHADO

RUI Fernando Duarte RAPOSO

418!
428

RUBEN Francisco Oliveira LOPES




